Includes 2 FREE
$25 Manitoba Moose Tickets*.

No purchase necessary.

BOOK OF
SAVINGS

INCLUDES REUSABLE OFFERS

showandsave.com



SEE COUPONS 113-116
T0 RECEIVE TICKET OFFERS
FOR THE WINNIPEG JETS!



& SAVE

RULES OF USE

Coupons are not valid with any other specials, discount or promotional offer unless otherwise stated.
Each coupon must have a valid expiry date.

Each coupon may only be used once with the exception of the “Yellow” reusable ones.

Coupons are not valid with any third-party delivery service (Skip, DoorDash, etc.)

For satisfactory service, the tip should equal 15-20% of the total bill BEFORE THE DISCOUNT IS
SUBTRACTED.

Please present your coupon(s) before your bill is totalled. For delivery orders please mention coupon(s)
when placing your order.

Buy - 1 - Get - 1 Free Dining Offers
The restaurant will deduct the least expensive entrée(s) or menu item(s), up to the maximum discount on
the coupon (when stated).

Fun Food / Casual Dining Offers

One free offer per coupon.

+ One bill per group (no separate bills), unless it is the restaurant’s normal policy.

« Only one coupon may be used for every two people, up to a maximum of three coupons
per group.

+ Not valid for buffets unless otherwise stated.

+ Unless otherwise stated, coupons in the Fun Food section may be used for dine-in and takeout.
They are not valid for delivery. Restaurant offers in the Casual Dining section are dine-in only,
unless otherwise stated. They are not valid for delivery.

Buy - 1 - Get - 1 Half Price Offers
The restaurant or business will deduct 50% OFF the least expensive item.

Holidays

Coupons stating “not valid on holidays” cannot be used on the following:

Christmas Eve/Day Father’s Day Labour Day New Year’s Eve/Day Thanksgiving Canada Day

Valentine’s Day Easter Boxing Day  Mother’s Day Good Friday =~ Remembrance Day
Note: Some restaurants also observe other civic or regionally celebrated holidays. If in doubt, please check
with the restaurant.

Disclaimer
This book or any of its offers may not be reproduced in whole or in part without the advance written
permission of Show & Save, Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada. Photocopies of coupons will not be accepted.

Show & Save does not assume liability for any inaccuracy or error in this publication and will not be
responsible if any establishment breaches its contract or refuses to accept coupons or honor the terms
and conditions set forth; however, we will attempt to secure compliance.

The Show & Save Book of Savings and Show & Save App are two independent products, unrelated to
each other and each sold separately. Despite this, some businesses may be common to both products.

$25.00 price includes: Show & Save Book of Savings and G.S.T. All sales are final.



Kids and dogs . -
grow fast. # ‘

So do your
savings.




& SAVE

* FuN Foob °

Bagelsmith 041 Qdoba Mexican Eats 037 - 040
Burrito Splendido 029 - 032  Rocky Mountain Chocolate Factory 016
Chachi’s Sandwich Bar 007 - 008  Signature Pizza and Salads 049 - 050
Dreamland Diner 052  Sorrento’s 012
Frank’s Pizza 025-026  St. James Burger & Chip Co. 020
Harvest Bakery & Deli 027 - 028  Taco Del Mar 053 - 056
Kernels Popcorn $ 009-011  Wendy's $ 001 - 006

Lamar Donair & Burgers 033 - 036
Marble Slab Creamery $ 045 - 048
McDonald’s 021 - 024
Mini Donut Factory 019
New York Fries 013-015
On Tap Frozen Dessert Bar 051

Pita Pit 017 - 018, 042 - 044

www.showandsave.com

$ - Have a Reusable Coupon in the Show & Save Book



Yellow = REUSABLE!

All yellow coupons in the Book
mean you can use the coupon
OVER.:w
OVER!

=
<
7
E

|

:
REUSABLE! L



@
We%y's

Valid at all Winnipeg
& Steinbach locations.

)

Wendys

Valid at all Winnipeg
& Steinbach locations.

take-out & drive-thru orders)

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

S NOT A VALID COUPON

3

¢

5

(Not valid for d€livery. Only for dine-in,
take-out & drive-thru orders)

& SAVE

S NOT A VALID COUPON

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

Tha
S8

’

S

Valid at all Winnipeg
& Steinbach locations.

take-out & drive-thru orders)

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

SHOW & SAVE. ' SHOW & SAVE. ' SHOW & SAVE. ' SHOW & SAVE.

& SAVE

4
[]
o
2
o]
(8]
2
2
>
<
[
]
=
00!

g

A

’

T
86

S

Valid at all Winnipeg
& Steinbach locations.

[sHOw [XT.\Y:

NOT A VALID COUPON

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

=}
=




VA

Valid at all Winnipeg & Steinbach locations.

Valid at all Winnipeg & Steinbach locations.

[72)
T
o
=
Q0
=
<
m
[7)
-
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
[7)
-
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
%)
T
®)
=
Q0
=
=
m

Show & Save
has been helping
non-profit groups raise
money and people save
money since 1991.
For fundraising
information call
(204) 477-4216
or visit our website at

showandsave.com

PHONE:
(204) 477-4216

E-MAIL:

admin@showandsave.com

is a division of
Grosney
PRO-MOTIONS
Py S

Winnipeg, MB

Show & Save makes a
Great Gift!




L)

N5
Wendys
Valid at all Winnipeg
& Steinbach locations.

NOT A VALID COUPON

take-out & drive-thru orders)

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

(=]
(=]
a

Loh

N

Wendys

Valid at all Winnipeg
& Steinbach locations.

(Not valid for delivery. Only for dine-in,
take-out & drive-thru orders)
Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value

=z
[]
o
=)
[e]
)
=]
I
>
<
-
(]
z
00

CHACHI'S

See reverse
for locations.

(Notva
Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

NOT A VALID COUPON

(=]
o
~

CHACHI'S

See reverse
for locations.

(Not'validor deliv

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

SHOW & SAVE. ' SHOW & SAVE. ' SHOW & SAVE. ' SHOW & SAVE.

S NOT A VALID COUPON

©




Outlef ctio ark
nipeg, g, MB
(204) 219-8127 (204) 691-8969

www.chachis.ca

Outlet i ark
g, MB

ipeg
(204) 219-8127 (204) 691-8969

www.chachis.ca

[72)
T
o
=
Q0
=
<
m
[7)
-
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
[7)
-
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
%)
T
®)
=
Q0
=
=
m

& CANLAN

sports

WLAN 4,
m

AISL

* &
0, N
Cogp Leh®

S
m

ASHL

g N
Shey LenS

canlansports.com




KERNELS

See reverse
for locations.

4
[]
o
2
[e]
(8]
2
2
>
<
[
(]
4
(]

Not valid on cluster items. Subject to rules of use. Not valid
with any other specials or discount offers. No cash value.

(204) 837-5063

Not valid on holidays and subject to rules of use. Not valid
with any other specials or discount offers. No cash value.

u
<
(75
=]
o
I
(7p)
4
i o
> 5
G® < 8
KERNELS ' B 8
=]
o =
See reverse g
for locations. ; :
o o
M& SAVE == ot valid on cluster items. Subject o rules of use. Not valid
(7p) with any other specials or discount offers. No cash value. 010
L Ey o
o B 5
KERNELS /| =3 - 8
. N a
‘ 3
See reverse N 0 . g
for locations. = S 1 C <
(@) arge f c 5
4
m& SAVE L Not valid on cluster items. Subject to rules of use. Not valid
(/) with any other specials or discount offers. No cash value. o011
Ll =
— =
<t 8
m Q
3900 Grant Ave. o3 2
Winnipeg, MB >
= <
[
(@) o
a5 =
(7p]

[sHOw [XT.\Y:

(=]
—_
N




©

JETS
GEAR

Winnipeg, MB Wlnnlpeg, MB
(204) 775-6894 (204) 256-8902

Winnipeg, MB Wlnnlpeg, MB
(204) 775-6894 (204) 256-8902

Y
HOGKE

re
Winnipeg, MB Wlnnlpeg, MB
(204) 775-6894 (204) 256-8902

TrueNorth
SHOPC(0M

peg, VIB
(204) 837-5063

[72)
T
o
=
Q0
=
<
m
[7)
-
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
[7)
-
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
%)
T
®)
=
Q0
=
=
m



g

newyorkfries

See reverse
for locations.

& SAVE

|

newyorkfries

See reverse
for locations.

& SAVE

% |

newyorkfries

See reverse
for locations.

& SAVE

o E

(o)

=

& =
63 I

Q &
/’°co\.P’\
CF Polo Park
Winnipeg, MB
(204) 774-4424

& SAVE

<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
o
T
n

® Reg. TM. Recipe Unlimited. Subject to rules of use.
Not valid with any other specials or discount offers.
No cash value.

or

® Reg. TM. Recipe Unlimited. Subject to rules of use.
Not valid with any other specials or discount offers.
No cash value.

or

® Reg. TM. Recipe Unlimited. Subject to rules of use.
Not valid with any other specials or discount offers.
No cash value.

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

S NOT A VALID COUPON

NOT A VALID COUPON

—
S

4
[]
o
2
o]
(8]
2
2
>
<
[
o
=
01

NOT A VALID COUPON

(=]
s
(<]




CM(

St. Vital Centre
Winnipeg Outlet Collection

(204) 254-8925
(204) 452-4564

CMK -4288

St. Vital Centre (204) 254-8925
Winnipeg Outlet Collection (204) 452-4564

HAIR
CARE

LOCATIONS
TO SERVE
YOU
CF P Park -4288
St. Vital Centre (204) 254-8925
Winnipeg Outlet Collection (204) 452-4564

s

ULTRA
CUTS.

ultracuts.ca

Wmmpeg, MB
(204) 774-4424

[72)
T
o
=
Q0
=
<
m
[7)
-
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
[7)
-
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
%)
T
®)
=
Q0
=
=
m



The
FRECH THINKING @

HEALTHY EATING

See reverse
for locations.

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

2 NOT A VALID COUPON

The
FRECH THINKING @

HEALTHY EATING.

See reverse
for locations.

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

2 NOT A VALID COUPON

ONUT
&= FACTORY

&

v.

150-1 Forks Market Rd.
Winnipeg, MB
(204) 253-7600

m& SAVE Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other

specials or discount offers. No cash value.

S NOT A VALID COUPON

St
<<=BURGER==
=& ChIP 60.—
1866 Ness Ave.
Winnipeg, MB
(204) 414-5599

[sHOw [XT.\Y:

or 50% C
(Not valid for delivery)

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
=
<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
=
<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
=
<
)
o3
=
o
T
n

® NOT A VALID COUPON




HINKING,
; Y EATING|

640 S ering Lyon Pkwy.
1400 Ellice Ave.

Winnipeg, MB
(204) 414-5599

[72)
T
o
=
Q0
=
<
m
[7)
-
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
[7)
-
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
%)
T
®)
=
Q0
=
=
m

THE GIFT OF MONEY!
THEY WANT MONEY!
GIVE THEM EIIJz save

SHOW
SAVE




NEED MONEY?

- Use our Coupon Book Fundraiser.

- Perfect for schools, daycares,
sports teams and more!

* No up front cost.
- Earn up to 50% profit!

Call (204) 477-4216 to get started!
showandsave.ca



“HINNACLE

Painting and Decorating

Interior Painting L |
| o M

- Interior Painting

- Drywall/Plaster Repair

- Stipple Removal

- Stain and Lacquer Finishes

- Vinyl Wall Coverings
Installation/Removal

On All Bookings
with this ad

- Stucco Coatings
and Repairs

- Exterior Wood Staining
- Brick & Masonry

- Elastomeric Coatings

- Decks & Fences

- Wood Siding and Trim

- Metal Surfaces

- Vinyl & Aluminum Siding
- Pressure Washing

e 204813 1051

info@paintwithpinnacle.com paintwithpinnacle.com

MANITOBA CONSTRUCTION
SAFETY ASSOCIATION
TITITIIrIssssess Facebook: @paintwithpinnacle  Instagram: @paintwithpinnacle



=

See reverse
for locations.

& SAVE

=

See reverse
for locations.

& SAVE

=

See reverse
for locations.

& SAVE

=

See reverse
for locations.

& SAVE

<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
o
T
n

and mobile orders.© 2023 McDonald's)

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

tpon ustome
Product ilabili from kiosk, delivery
and mobile orders.© 2023 McDonald's)
Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

Product availability varies by resta
and mobile orders.© 2023 McDonald's)
Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

wi

ffi or
t a e
ge !

Product availability varies by restaurant. Offer excluded from kiosk, delivery
and mobile orders.© 2023 McDonald’s)
Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

S NOT A VALID COUPON

NOT A VALID COUPON

(=]
N
N

4
[]
o
2
o]
(8]
2
2
>
<
[
]
=

(=]
N
w

S NOT A VALID COUPON




1001 Empress St.
2475 Portage Ave. 457 Sterling Lyon Pkwy.
3045 Pembina Hwy.

664 Portage Ave. 1001 Empress St.
2475 Portage Ave. 457 Sterling Lyon Pkwy.
3045 Pembina Hwy.

42 niel
125 age A
664 Portage Ave. 1001 Empress St.

2475 Portage Ave. 457 Sterling Lyon Pkwy.
3045 Pembina Hwy.

664 Portage Ave. 1001 Empress St.
2475 Portage Ave. 457 Sterling Lyon Pkwy.

»n
-
@)
=
Qo
=
<<
m
(92)
=
@)
=
Qo
=
<<
m
(92)
=
@)
=
Qo
=
<<
m
(92)
XL
@)
=
Qo
=
<
3045 Pembina Hwy. m

No up front cost.

KL & sAVE




2
P

UPGRADE TO HOMEMADE

Valid at all Selkirk &
Winnipeg locations.

<
P

UPGRADE TO HOMEMADE

Valid at all Selkirk &
Winnipeg locations.

1857 Grant Ave.

Winnipeg, MB
(204) 489-1086

(HARVEST DAKERY)
N /

1857 Grant Ave.
Winnipeg, MB
(204) 489-1086

<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
o
T
n

(Pick-up only)
Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

uy o
and receive

(Pick-up only)
Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

NOT A VALID COUPON § NOT A VALID COUPON

(=]
N
o

4
[]
o
2
o]
(8]
2
2
>
<
[
]
=

NOT AVALID COUPON B

N
©




+ TIRES

UPGRADE TO HOMEMADE

Valid at all Selkirk & Winnipeg locations.

6

locations
conveniently
located
throughout
Manitoba

UPGRADE TO HOMEMADE

Valid at all Selkirk & Winnipeg locations.

Winnipeg, M
(204) 489-1086

18 .
Winnipeg, MB
(204) 489-1086

%)
T
o
=
Q0
=
<
m
%)
-
®)
=
Q0
=
=
m
%)
T
®)
=
Q0
=
<
m
%)
T
e
=
Q0
=
=
m



Burrito
SPLENDIDO

See reverse
for locations.

NOT A VALID COUPON

Burrito
PLENDIDO
ine-in and take-out only. Excludes Barbacoa.

y
Not valid on May 5th)

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

(=]
N
©

Burrito
SPLENDIDO

PLENDIDO

See reverse
for locations.

with
(Dine-in and take-out only. Excludes Barbacoa.
Not valid on May 5th)

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

NOT A VALID COUPON

(=]
W
o

Burrito
SPLENDIDO

See reverse
for locations.

4
[]
o
2
o]
(8]
2
2
>
<
[
o
=

(Dine-in and take-out only. Excludes Barbacoa.
Not valid on May 5th)

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other

(=]
W
g

Burrito
SPLENDIDO

See reverse
for locations.

(Dine-in and take-out only. Excludes Barbacoa.
Not valid on May 5th)
Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
o
T
n

& NOT A VALID COUPON




wn
=
™ -® O
JUIN " E
3380 P, Ave. ' -3889 (dp) =
1504 St.\Mary’s Rd. 7-6127 >
Unit 3 - 1570 Regent Ave. W. (204) 654-1507 < DEVELOPMENT
1015 King Edward St. (204) 632-1177 m
1046 Henderson Hwy. (204) 632-1177
w 0
==
™ Ao o
Surrt = | [Focus
SPLENDII Qo
3380 P Ave. ' 4 -3889 w
1504 St.\Mary’s Rd. 7-6127 > (]
Unit 3 - 1570 Regent Ave. W. (204) 654-1507 <=
1015 King Edward St. (204) 632-1177 m 0
1046 Henderson Hwy. (204) 632-1177
________________________ o
i
»
(7))
==
r ] o
>ui it —
sPLENDIIL Qo
3380 P Ave. ' -3889 (dp)
1504 St.WMary’s Rd. 7-6127 > ORIV
Unit 3 - 1570 Regent Ave. W. (204) 654-1507 <= H
1015 King Edward St. (204) 632-1177 m DALTENDER
1046 Henderson Hwy. (204) 632-1177 ¢SO
(7))
a5 a
v o o )
>uirit — e
SPLENDIL Q0 o
3380 P Ave. ' -3889 (dp] El”_’;_. s
1504 St. Mary’s Rd. 7-6127 > o
Unit 3 - 1570 Regent Ave. W. (204) 654-1507 <
1015 King Edward St. (204) 632-1177 m AN HERE FOR MORE INFORMATIO

1046 Henderson Hwy. (204) 632-1177




LLAMAR

Donair & Burgers

See reverse
for locations.

: lesser
(Not valid for delivery)

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

NOT A VALID COUPON

(=]
w
W

LLAMAR

Donair & Burgers

See reverse
for locations.

NOT A VALID COUPON

(Not valid for delivery)

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

o
@
b

LLAMAR

Donair & Burgers

See reverse
for locations.

NOT A VALID COUPON

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

(=]
w
(3]

LAMAR

Donair & Burgers

See reverse
for locations.
m& SAVE (Not valid for delivery)

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

SHOW & SAVE. ' SHOW & SAVE. ' SHOW & SAVE. ' SHOW & SAVE.

& NOT A VALID COUPON

(=]



« Vanity tops

120 Lowson Cres. (431) 278-4424
Cityplace Food Court (431) 336-8136

- Dining Room, coffee and end tables
» Custom commercial sinks
Unit 3 - 1201 Grassmere Rd. & 1360 Sargent Ave.
takeusforgranitewinnipeg.com

120 Lowson Cres. (431) 278-4424
Cityplace Food Court (431) 336-8136

©
e
7
=
o
c
S
[}
el
©
o
S
o
c
2
7}
O
o
2

* Granite, Quartz and Porcelain counter tops

17 -1 770
120 Lowson Cres. (431) 278-4424
Cityplace Food Court (431) 336-8136

120 Lowson Cres. (431) 278-4424
Cityplace Food Court (431) 336-8136

GRANITE

[72)
T
o
=
Q0
=
<
m
[7)
-
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
[7)
-
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
%)
T
®)
=
Q0
=
=
m




!MEXICAN EATS'

See reverse
for locations.

[sHOwW [XT.\Y:

!MEXICAN EATS'

See reverse
for locations.

!MEXICAN EATS'

See reverse
for locations.

!MEXICAN EATS'

See reverse
for locations.

<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
o
T
n

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

(Promo code 093)

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

NOT A VALID COUPON § NOT A VALID COUPON

(=]
W
©

4
[]
o
2
o]
(8]
2
2
>
<
[
o
=

(=]
W
©

£ NOT A VALID COUPON

o




831 Dakota St. i (204) 253 7768
www.qdoba.com

831 Dakota St. (204) 253 7768
www.gdoba.com

831 Dakota St.
www.gdoba.com

831 Dakota St. (204) 253 7768
www.gdoba.com

%)
T
o
=
Q0
=
<
m
%)
-
®)
=
Q0
=
=
m
%)
T
®)
=
Q0
=
<
m
%)
T
e
=
Q0
=
=
m

STAY INFORMED.
SIGN UP FOR OUR NEWSLETTER!

Visit showandsave.com




A dog’s love
is endless.

So are the ,
savings..



NEED MONEY?
LET Grow DR

SHOW YOU HOW'

PERFECT FOR:
- Schools

- Daycares

- Sports teams ' I

- Non-profit groups l =

For info call:

(204) 477-4216

showandsave.ca



BAGELSMITH

MONTREAL STYLE BAGELS

See reverse
for locations.

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

£ NOT A VALID COUPON

The
FRESH THINKIN @

HEALTHY EATIN

See reverse
for locations.

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

€ NOT A VALID COUPON

N

The E
FRECH THINKING.

HEALTHY EATING

See reverse
for locations.
Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
m& SAVE specials or discount offers. No cash value.

S NOT A VALID COUPON

The
FRECH THINKING @

HEALTHY EATING

See reverse
for locations.

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

& SAVE

SHOW & SAVE. ' SHOW & SAVE. ' SHOW & SAVE. ' SHOW & SAVE.

S NOT A VALID COUPON



B L 1
T BA

arlt -1180
ipeg, n

(204) 306-4633 (204) 219-1673

‘AAVS B MOHS

Winnipeg, MB
(204) 697-3240

EATING

Valid ¢

REUSABLE

All yellow coupons in the Book

Winnipeg, MB
(204) 697-3240

Winnipeg, MB
(204) 777-7482

OVER AND OVER!

EATING

mean you can use the coupon

Yellow

(204) 777-7482 (204) 697-3240

[72)
T
o
=
Q0
=
<
m
[7)
-
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
[7)
-
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
%)
T
®)
=
Q0
=
=
m



949 Corydon Ave.
Winnipeg, MB
(204) 475-0120

© NOT A VALID COUPON

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

949 Corydon Ave.
Winnipeg, MB
(204) 475-0120

lesser value FREE!

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

£ NOT A VALID COUPON

(<]

949 Corydon Ave.
Winnipeg, MB
(204) 475-0120

4
[]
o
2
o]
(8]
2
2
>
<
[
o
=
04

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

949 Corydon Ave.
Winnipeg, MB
(204) 475-0120

NOT A VALID COUPON

<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
o
T
n

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

(=]
S




Wlnmpeg MB -
(204) 475-0120

' SHOW [T\

Wlnnlpeg MB
(204) 475-0120

No up front cost.

U

Wlnnlpeg MB
(204) 475-0120

U

Wmnlpeg MB
(204) 475-0120

2]
T
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
[7)
-
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
[7)
-
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
%)
T
@)
=
Q0
=
=
m



5120 Roblin Blvd.
Winnipeg, MB
(204) 837-1234

NOT A VALID COUPON

(Pick-up only)

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

Vel.ar BiV/ 1}

2 Topping Pizza or one Regular Salad FREE!
(Pick-up only)
Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

o
'
©

5120 Roblin Blvd.
Winnipeg, MB
(204) 837-1234

NOT A VALID COUPON

(=]
a
o

'®

2 - 620 Dakota St.
Winnipeg, MB
(204) 255-9866

4
[]
o
2
o]
(8]
2
2
>
<
[
o
=
05

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

+

oW

i

D

+y dine® +

2615 Portage Ave.
Winnipeg, MB
(204) 504-6000

& SAVE

(Not valid for delivery)

<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
o
T
n

& NOT A VALID COUPON

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.




SHOW & SAVE. - SHOW & SAVE. - SHOW & SAVE. - SHOW & SAVE.

1peg, Nb
(204) 837-1234
www.signaturepizza.ca
Winnipeg, MB
(204) 504-6000

(204) 837-1234
www.signaturepizza.ca

(204) 255-9866



TACODEL MAR

Valid at all
Manitoba locations.

TACODEL MAR

Valid at all
Manitoba locations.

TACODEL MAR

Valid at all
Manitoba locations.

TACODEL MAR

Valid at all
Manitoba locations.

[sHOw [XT.\Y:

<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
o
T
n

0

)
rit
a

[}
an
oF

F
0
|

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

(Not valid for delivery)

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

& NOT A VALID COUPON

S NOT A VALID COUPON

=Y

4
[]
o
2
o]
(8]
2
2
>
<
[
]
=
05

S NOT A VALID COUPON




'SHOW [T\

No up front cost.

Valid at all Manitoba locations.

%)
T
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
%)
-
@)
=
Q0
=
=
m
%)
T
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
%)
T
@)
=
Q0
=
=
m



& SAVE

o CasuAaL DINING °

Bimi Korean & Japanese Restaurant 060  Original Pancake House $ 057- 059
Cilantro’s Restaurant 079-080 Pizza Hut 081 - 084
Clay Oven 073-076 Seagulls Restaurant & Pier Lounge 088
Coconut Island Thai Cuisine 062  Silver Heights Restaurant 061
Copper Chimney 072  Sorrento’s $ 065 - 067
Cora Breakfast & Lunch 069 - 070
Daltons Restaurant 071
East India Company 063 - 064

Humpty’s Family Restaurants $ 085 - 087
Jeffreys Restaurant & Lounge 068

Nikos Restaurant $ 077 - 078

www.showandsave.com

$ - Have a Reusable Coupon in the Show & Save Book



Yellow = REUSABLE!

All yellow coupons in the Book
mean you can use the coupon
OVER.:w
OVER!

=
<
7
E

|

:
REUSABLE! L



Etjginale.
PANCAKE ]
HOUSE

Valid at all
Winnipeg locations.

Not valid on Sundays or holidays and subject to rules of use.
Not valid with any other specials or discount offers.No cash value.

=
[]
o
2
[e]
(8]
2
2
>
<
[
(]
4
05

(204) 895-2464

Not valid on holidays and subject to rules of use. Not valid
with any other specials or discount offers. No cash value.

=

<T

()

-]

@)

L

(7))
=
u :
Etjginale. 8
(PANCAKE] [ 8
HOUSE 3
: o 2
Valid at all >
Winnipeg locations. ; ::
o o

ot valid on Sundays or holidays and subject to rules of use.
I N lid on Sund; holid d subj I f 4
m& SAVE Not valid with any other specials or discount offers.No cash value.
(/) 058
=
u :
"Onjpindls < 3
(PANCAKE! [P S
HOUSE o =
Valid at all >
Winnipeg locations. ; :
o o
I Not valid on holidays and subject to rules of use. 4
m& Y:\"/3 Not valid with any other specials or discount offers. No cash value.

(7)) (1
=
L o
= 2
BT e R (75 o
a
-
1893 Grant Ave. o3 g
Winnipeg, MB ; <
[
o o
L =
(72 06




Valid at all Winnipeg locations.

Valid at all Winnipeg locations.

Valid at all Winnipeg locations.

W|nn|peg, MB.
(204) 895-2464

[72)
T
o
=
Q0
=
<
m
[7)
-
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
[7)
-
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
%)
T
®)
=
Q0
=
=
m

AURA

HAIR GROUP

AURA Fresh Feels Good

ool pasr (ol

aurahairgroup.com

REVOLUTIONS

AAAAAAAAA

ST. VITAL UNISEX




" Yeilver heights

2169 Portage Ave.
Winnipeg, MB
(204) 889-7246

Qﬂ Coconul, Iiland,

Thai Cuisine

1607 Pembina Hwy.
Winnipeg, MB
(204) 615-8288

349 York Ave.
Winnipeg, MB
(204) 947-3097

)

B3y
—&\

\_PUB & EATERY,

349 York Ave.
Winnipeg, MB
(204) 947-3097

<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
=
<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
=
<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
=
<
)
o3
=
o
T
n

Not valid on holidays and subject to rules of use. Not valid
with any other specials or discount offers. No cash value.

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

(Valid after 4:30 pm. Dine-in only Valid for up to 2 people)
Not valid on holidays and subject to rules of use. Not valid
with any other specialis or discount offers. No cash value.

(Valid after 4:30 pm. Dine-in only. Valid for up to 2 people)
Not valid on holidays and subject to rules of use. Not valid
with any other specialis or discount offers. No cash value.

S NOTAVALID COUPON & NOT A VALID COUPON

NOT A VALID COUPON

NOT A VALID COUPON §

-3
b



WOJI'IANITTNOSINVSOdNd 1V N3IdO SAVMIVY

62S4-5S2 (PO2) AODOMOAVIN
8964-S LY (PO2) 39vVvLidOd

9EVvP-€99 (P02) AO3ITAN

www.silverheightsrestaurant.ca
(204) 947-3097

(204) 615-8288
(204) 947-3097



] 8
o
= >
<g S
(75 a
o3 =
See reverse >
for locations. ; :
(@) (3]
. . . . 4
SAVE Not valid on holidays and subject to rules of use. Not valid
(/)] with any other specials or discount offers. No cash value. 06!
4
Ll o
= >
<t 3
(75 a
o3 =
See reverse >
for locations. ; :
% (Dine-in or pick-up only) g
m& SAVE N Not valid on holidays and subject to rules of use. Not valid 06
with any other specials or discount offers. No cash value.
L 8
o
= =
<t S
(75 a
o3 =
See reverse >
for locations. ; :
o o
T ' . . . =
m& SAVE Not valid on holidays and subject to rules of use. Not valid
m with any other specials or discount offers. No cash value. 067
L 5
o
Jeffreys 3
e S K=S S
m Q
-
1420 Ijlen-derson Hwy. =% =
Winnipeg, MB >
(204) 338-7308 = <
o 6
=T Not valid on holidays and subject to rules of use. Not valid =
m& SAVE (7)) with any other specials or discount offers. No cash value. 68




Wmmpeg, MB
(204) 837-5063

Winnipeg, MB
(204) 925-1020

Wmmpeg MB
(204) 925-1020

Winnipeg, MB
(204) 837-5063

Wln nipeg, M B
(204) 925-1020

Wlnmpeg, MB
(204) 837-5063

onfHwy
eg,
(204) 338-7398

[72)
T
o
=
Q0
=
<
m
[7)
-
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
[7)
-
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
%)
T
®)
=
Q0
=
=
m

|
<
=
Z
LLJ
(i)

&
{11}

PR
OI\
0%
53
)
24
z<
w 9
<2
n':I:
24
zh5
|

WWW.HOLTDENTAL.CA

1- 1176 TAYLOR AVE.




ocora

Breakfast and Lunch

Valid at all
Winnipeg locations.

ne ofdels. B
One coupon per customer, per visit

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

NOT A VALID COUPON

(=]
D
©

ocora

Breakfast and Lunch

Valid at all
Winnipeg locations.

(Maximum 2 free kid’s meals per coupon with 2 adult
meals purchased. Not valid for delivery or online orders)
Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

NOT A VALID COUPON

(=)
~
o

Daltons

1715 Wellington Ave.
Winnipeg, MB
(204) 786-0684

rec

(Not Vatidfor delivery’

Not valid on holidays and subject to rules of use. Not valid
with any other specials or discount offers. No cash value.

=
[]
o
2
(o]
(8]
2
2
>
<
[
(]
=
07

-
Fuly Ucancad Exstindan Cuisine

305 Madison St.
Winnipeg, MB
(204) 691-5777

Not valid on holidays and subject to rules of use. Not valid
with any other specials or discount offers. No cash value.

<
7]
o
=
o
T
7
<
7
o
=
o
T
7
<
7
o
=
o
T
7
<
7
o3
=
o
T
7

S NOT A VALID COUPON




aws3IEEH NJHL JAID  javs
IASNOIN LNVM A3HL 3

iAINOIN 40 141D 3H1 &I

SHOW & SAVE. - SHOW & SAVE. - SHOW & SAVE. - SHOW & SAVE.

e.

innipeg locations.
tol
(204) 691-5777

Valid at all Winnipeg locations.
ipeg,
(204) 786-0684

©
-
©
=
©
>




grow fast.

So do your
savings.




NEED MONEY?
LET Grow DR

SHOW YOU HOW'

PERFECT FOR:
- Schools

- Daycares

- Sports teams ' I

- Non-profit groups l =

For info call:

(204) 477-4216

showandsave.ca



C'aﬂé@m,

nd
See reverse y Garlic Naal
for locations. ofifRegula
or r F 1

(Dine-in or take-out only. Maximum 3 coupons per group)

Not valid on holidays and subject to rules of use. Not valid
with any other specials or discount offers. No cash value.

S NOT A VALID COUPON

Clag‘_é}(‘g,m

See reverse
for locations.

C’aﬂé’xc ) ..

See reverse
for locations.

C'ayéveb

See reverse
for locations.

NOT A VALID COUPON

(Dine-in or take-out only. Maximum 3 coupons per group)

Not valid on holidays and subject to rules of use. Not valid
with any other specials or discount offers. No cash value.

o
~
N

(Dine-in or take-out only. Maximum 3 coupons per group)

Not valid on holidays and subject to rules of use. Not valid
with any other specials or discount offers. No cash value.

=
[]
o
2
(o]
(8]
2
2
>
<
[
(]
=
07

(Dine-in or take-out only. Maximum 3 coupons per group)

Not valid on holidays and subject to rules of use. Not valid
with any other specials or discount offers. No cash value.

<
7]
o
=
o
T
7
<
7
o
=
o
T
7
<
7
o
=
o
T
7
<
7
o3
=
o
T
7

S NOT A VALID COUPON




V "ind
240-16 enasto 88-2529

1 Portage Ave. E. (3rd Floor in Blue Cross Park) (204) 982-7426
247 Edmonton St. (Hydro Building) (204) 415-7797

V@MD
240-16 enaston on 88-2529

1 Portage Ave. E. (3rd Fioor in Blue Cross Park) (204) 982-7426
247 Edmonton St. (Hydro Building) (204) 415-7797

\
240-1600 Kenaston

0 on 88-2529
1 Portage Ave. E. (3rd Fioor in Blue Cross Park) (204) 982-7426

240-1600 Kenaston on Easa—zszs

1 Portage Ave. E. (3rd Fioor in Blue Cross Park) (204) 982-7426
247 Edmonton St. (Hydro Building) (204) 415-7797

2]
T
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
[7)
-
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
[7)
-
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
%)
T
@)
=
Q0
=
=
m

‘AAVS 8 MOHS

L
-
11]
<
(92}
)
L
oc

4
o
o

(01}
o

N =

=}

=
(72)
c
o
Q
=)
o
(3)
3

9

[
>

=

oc
L
>
O
()
=
<
oc
L
>
O

Yellow

c
o
Q
=)
o
($)
Q
N
=
Q
(72)
=)
c
©
(3)
=)
o
>
c
(1)
Q
€




NIKOS
RESTAURANT
740 Corydon Ave.

Winnipeg, MB
(204) 478-1144

NIKOS

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

S NOT A VALID COUPON

NIKOS
RESTAURANT

740 Corydon Ave.
Winnipeg, MB
(204) 478-1144

Gertrer

See reverse
for locations.

Cartron

See reverse
for locations.

[sHOw [XT.\Y:

(Dine-in & pick-up only. Alcohol excluded. Before taxes)

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

< NOT A VALID COUPON

/
o) F -
40.00
. 0l €

discount .00

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

=
[]
o
2
(o]
(8]
2
2
>
<
[
(]
=
07

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

SHOW & SAVE. ' SHOW & SAVE. ' SHOW & SAVE. ' SHOW & SAVE.

S NOT A VALID COUPON




N
don

Winnipeg, MB
(204) 478-1144

'SHOW FAT.\':

No up front cost.

atewa
nipeg, W
(204) 669-9157 (204) 3

2]
T
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
[7)
-
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
[7)
-
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
%)
T
@)
=
Q0
=
=
m



O

Valid at
participating
locations.

& SAVE

0 j

Valid at
participating
locations.

& SAVE

0 |

Valid at
participating
locations.

& SAVE

0 j

Valid at
participating
locations.

& SAVE

<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
o
T
n

®Reg. TM Pizza Hut International, LLC; Used under license. Subject to rules of
use. Not valid with any other specials or discount offers. No cash value.

(One time only. All taxes are extra. Coupon code 143)

®Reg. TM Pizza Hut International, LLC; Used under license. Subject to rules of
use. Not valid with any other specials or discount offers. No cash value.

ReMedi g .99.
(On e only. All re extra. Coui

®Reg. TM Pizza Hut International, LLC; Used under license. Subject to rules of
use. Not valid with any other specials or discount offers. No cash value.

®Reg. TM Pizza Hut International, LLC; Used under license. Subject to rules of
use. Not valid with any other specials or discount offers. No cash value.

& NOTAVALID COUPON 8 NOT A VALID COUPON

S NOT A VALID COUPON

S NOT A VALID COUPON



V@D

Steinbach (204) 326-5555
Selkirk (204) 785-2211

‘AAVS B MOHS

nipeg (204)
Steinbach (204) 326-5555
Selkirk (204) 785-2211

nipeg (204) 9
Steinbach (204) 326-5555
Selkirk (204) 785-2211

REUSABLE

All yellow coupons in the Book

OVER AND OVER!

mean you can use the coupon

Yellow

nipeg ( 9
Steinbach (204) 326-5555
Selkirk (204) 785-2211

[72)
T
o
=
Q0
=
<
m
[7)
-
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
[7)
-
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
%)
T
®)
=
Q0
=
=
m



Family Restaurants

2-4900 McGillivray Blvd.
Oak Bluff, MB
(204) 895-0007

(Not valid for delivery. M $20.00)

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

& NOT A VALID COUPON

Family Restaurants

2-4900 McGillivray Blvd.
Oak Bluff, MB
(204) 895-0007

(Not valid for delivery. Maximum discount $20.00)

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other

4
(]
o
=]
(o]
(3}
=]
<
>
<
|—
o
4
" > 08
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

Family Restaurants

2-4900 McGillivray Blvd.
Oak Bluff, MB
(204) 895-0007

NOT A VALID COUPON

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

(=]
o
S

(Not valid for delivery)

Not valid on holidays and subject to rules of use. Not valid
with any other specials or discount offers. No cash value.

<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
o
T
n

=

» o

& S

o

[AKEVIEW- S
GIMLI RESORT A R Q
10 Centre St. 3:'
Gimli, MB re?e 'r:ll >
(204) 642-8565 a 50 :
o

=

08




Oak Bluff, MB
(204) 895-0007

2 - 4900"'MeGillivray"Blvd
Oak Bluff, MB
(204) 895-0007

p“Centre St.
Gimli, MB

(72)
=
(@)
=
Qo
2
<
m
w
-
(@)
=
Qo
2
<<
m
w
-
o
=
Qo
2
<<
m
(72
a5
(@)
=
Qo
=
<<
(204) 642-8565 m

JETS
GEAR

HOGKE)

TrueNorth
SHOP(0M




& SAVE

e GOLF °

Delahunt Golf & Country Club

Girouxsalem Golf & Country Club

Granite Hills Golf Course

La Broquerie Golf Course 095 -

Larters at St. Andrews Golf & Country Club 089 -

Lundar Co-Op Golf & Country Club

091

097

092

096

090

094

Ridgewood South Golf Course

Shooters Family Golf Centre

Shooters Family Restaurant

Winkler Centennial Golf Club

098

099

100

093



NEED MONEY?

- Use our Coupon Book Fundraiser.

- Perfect for schools, daycares,
sports teams and more!

* No up front cost.
- Earn up to 50% profit!

Call (204) 477-4216 to get started!
showandsave.ca



/
LARTERS at s S1. ANDREWS

30 River Rd.
St. Andrews, MB
(204) 334-2107

:EPEE /
LARTERS at St. ANDREWS

30 River Rd.
St. Andrews, MB
(204) 334-2107

DELAHUNT
GOLF & COUNTRY
CLUB INC.

Treherne, MB
(204) 723-2502

§ £
(,I{A\NI'I‘I'Z THILLS

20 mins. NE of
Lac Du Bonnet
off Cape Coppermine Rd.
Lac Du Bonnet, MB
(204) 345-4653

<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
o
T
n

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

(Valid Wednesday to Friday after 10 am. Weekends & holidays after 1pm)

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

Holidays, tournaments and leagues excluded)

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.



(204) 334- 21 07
www.larters.com

(204) 334-2107
www.larters.com

(204) 723-2502

granltehllls ca

[72)
T
o
=
Q0
=
<
m
[7)
-
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
[7)
-
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
%)
T
®)
=
Q0
=
=
m

ORDER ONLINE AT

PIZZAHUT.CA

OR ON OUR

MOBILE APP




=
WCGC

400 - 15th St.
Winkler, MB
(204) 325-7582

Lundar Co-Op Golf
& Country Club

Junction Hwy # 6
& R.R. 419
Lundar, MB

(204) 762-5877

S/ o Bro “G).,(;

=

La Broquerie, MB
(888) 424-5046
www.Labgolf.ca

La Broquerie, MB
(888) 424-5046
www.Labgolf.ca

& SAVE

<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
o
T
n

Bu G and re
GR EEE lesser e
(Tournamen league play excluded

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

Tournament:
Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

a y.
Tournaments excluded)

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.



- 15th 'St.
Winkler, MB
(204) 325-7582

Lundar, MB
(204) 762-5877

THE GIFT OF MONEY!
THEY WANT MONEY!
GIVE THEM EIIJz save

(888) 424-5046
www.Labgolf.ca

SHOW
SAVE

‘JAVS 8 MOHS ' 'JAVS ® MOHS ' JAVS ® MOHS ' JAVS ® MOHS

www.Labgolf.ca



Hwy. 311 East
Steinbach, MB
(204) 326-5722

& SAVE

PGEWOOD Soy,

NS

Off Hwy. 311 East
Steinbach, MB
(204) 326-5722

:

& SAVE

Y/

FAMILY GOLE CENTRE

2731 Main St.
Winnipeg, MB
(204) 339-2326

& SAVE

y)

aﬁz

Shoofers

RESTAURANT

2731 Main St.
Winnipeg, MB
(204) 339-2326

[sHOw [XT.\Y:

<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
o
T
n

ays & weekends Only-aiterspm.
League, Tournament and Twilight Play excluded)
Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

ya y! ore
League, Tournament and Twilight Play excluded

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

(Gra

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

(Beverages not included)

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.



Steinbach, MB
(204) 326-5722

vings

reat’'Sa

G
See Coupons 001-006

For

ain
Winnipeg, MB
(204) 339-2326

[72)
T
o
=
Q0
=
<
m
[7)
-
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
[7)
-
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
%)
T
®)
=
Q0
=
=
m



& SAVE

¢ ENTERTAINMENT °

B & Z Inflatable Bouncers 128  Shapes 108
Billy Mosienko Lanes 130  Thunder Rapids 121-124
Crock A Doodle 131 Time Lapse Escape Rooms 125-126
Fit Body Boot Camp 127 Westwood Lanes & Games 129
Fort Whyte Alive 107  Winnipeg Goldeyes 109 - 110
Jack Pott’s Thrill Zone 117 Winnipeg Jets 113- 116
Le Musee De Saint-Boniface Museum 118
Manitoba Moose 101 - 106
Paintball Paradise 11-112
Park’N Fly 132
Rossmere Lanes 119-120

www.showandsave.com

$ - Have a Reusable Coupon in the Show & Save Book



« Plumbing
- Heating
- Electrical

Red Seal Plumbers

A/B Licensed Gas Fitters 2 & \* VISA@:.(
Fully Licensed Mechanical Contractor S




4
[]
o
2
[e]
(8]
2
2
>
<
[
(]
4
0

1

g

Canada Life Centre
300 Portage Ave.
Winnipeg, MB

i 8 &
Mar. 29. Redeem at Canada Llfe Centre Box Office. Subject to
seat availability. Valid for 2023-24 regular season only)

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

o NOT A VALID COUPON

Canada Life Centre
300 Portage Ave.
Winnipeg, MB

Valid for 2023-24 regular season only)
m& SAVE Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

o NOT A VALID COUPON

Canada Life Centre
300 Portage Ave.
Winnipeg, MB

(Redeem at Canada Life Centre Box Office. Subject to seat availability.

Valid for 2023-24 regular season only)

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

SHOW & SAVE. ' SHOW & SAVE. ' SHOW & SAVE. ' SHOW & SAVE.

S NOT A VALID COUPON




Wmmpeg, MB .
moosehockey.com/tickets

Wmnlpeg, MB
moosehockey.com/tickets

W|nn|peg, MB
moosehockey.com/tickets

‘JAVS ® MOHS ' JAVS ® MOHS ' 3AVS ® MOHS ' JAVS ® MOHS



Canada Life Centre
300 Portage Ave.
Winnipeg, MB

ing Feb.19.Re at Can: ife © Box Office.

Subject to seat availability. Valid for 2023-24 regular season only)
Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other

specials or discount offers. No cash value.

o NOT A VALID COUPON

Canada Life Centre
300 Portage Ave.
Winnipeg, MB

(Redeem at Canada Life Centre Box Office. Subject to seat
availability. Valid for 2023-24 regular season only)
Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

o NOT A VALID COUPON

2
w5
e s
1961 McCreary Rd.
Winnipeg, MB
(204) 989-8355

o NOT A VALID COUPON

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

—SHABES-

See reverse
for locations.

e

per custome!
classes and hot yoga. See club for details)

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

SHOW & SAVE. ' SHOW & SAVE. ' SHOW & SAVE. ' SHOW & SAVE.

o NOT A VALID COUPON



Winnipeg, MB
moosehockey.com/tickets

19’
HAIR
CARE

LOCATIONS
TO SERVE
YOU

s

Winnipeg, MB
moosehockey.com/tickets

innipeg, MB ’
(204) 989-8355

Fitness Centr

ULTRA
CUTS.

1325 Henderson Hwy (204) 989-5333
180 - 115 Vermillion Rd. (204) 989-7572

ultracuts.ca

[72)
T
o
=
Q0
=
<
m
[7)
-
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
[7)
-
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
%)
T
®)
=
Q0
=
=
m



Winnipeg Goldeyes
1 Portage Ave. E.
Winnipeg, MB
(204) 982-BASE

tickets from May

o NOT A VALID COUPON

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

Winnipeg Goldeyes
1 Portage Ave. E.
Winnipeg, MB
(204) 982-BASE

& SAVE

(Valid at Goldeyes Box Office only. Valid only for regular season single game
tickets from May to September 2024)
Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

NOT A VALID COUPON

=y
=y

JPAINTBALL E
H]

i nu

g

]

m

Valid at all
Manitoba locations.
(204) 338-1535

4
[]
o
2
o]
(8]
2
2
>
<
[
o
=

(Open year round. Valid only during regular operating hours)
Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

& SAVE

[y
ury

EPAINTBALL E
a

B

Enu

n

m

Valid at all
Manitoba locations.
(204) 338-1535

NOT A VALID COUPON

(Open year round. Valid only during regular operating hours)
Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

& SAVE

<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<T
)
o3
=
®)
T
n

ey
pury
[\V]




Winnipeg, MB
(204) 982-BASE

Winnipeg, MB
(204) 982-BASE

2]
T
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
[7)
-
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
[7)
-
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
%)
T
@)
=
Q0
=
=
m

No up front cost.

'SHOW 7.\




®

Canada Life Centre
300 Portage Ave.
Winnipeg, MB

& SAVE

© |

Canada Life Centre
300 Portage Ave.
Winnipeg, MB

& SAVE

© j

Canada Life Centre
300 Portage Ave.
Winnipeg, MB

& SAVE

© |

Canada Life Centre
300 Portage Ave.
Winnipeg, MB

& SAVE

SHOW & SAVE. ' SHOW & SAVE. ' SHOW & SAVE. ' SHOW & SAVE.

owl. Limit of 646
regular season only. Taxes and fees included)
Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other

specials or discount offers. No cash value.

i y
in upper bowl. Limit of 6 tickets per coupon. Valid for 2023-2024
regular season only. Taxes and fees included)

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

regular season only. Taxes and fees included)
Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

regular season only. Taxes and fees included)
Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

NOT A VALID COUPON = NOT A VALID COUPON

=y
=y

4
[]
o
2
o]
(8]
2
2
>
<
[
o
=

NOT AVALID COUPON =

-
=y




v&@bp

Winnipeg, MB
winnipegjets.com/tickets

0 age Ave.
Winnipeg, MB
winnipegjets.com/tickets

3 ge A

Winnipeg, MB
winnipegjets.com/tickets

STAY INFORMED.
SIGN UP FOR OUR NEWSLETTER!

3 ge

Winnipeg, MB
winnipegjets.com/tickets

[72)
T
o
=
Q0
=
<
m
[7)
-
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
[7)
-
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
%)
T
®)
=
Q0
=
=
m



NEED MONEY?
LET Grow DR

SHOW YOU HOW'

PERFECT FOR:
- Schools
- Daycares
- Sports teams ' I
- Non-profit groups l =

For info call:

(204) 477-4216

showandsave.ca



Adog’slove = ..
is endless.

So are the
savings.




Jack Patts

1609 Regent Ave. W.
Winnipeg, MB
(204) 654-4412

® Le Musée de

& Saint-Boniface

::::]
Museum

494 Tache Ave.
Winnipeg, MB
(204) 237-4500

ROSSMERE
LANES
1042 Henderson Hwy.

Winnipeg, MB
(204) 334-3627

. “Qamm
o -
RossMERE
LANES
1042 Henderson Hwy.

Winnipeg, MB
(204) 334-3627

<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<T
)
o3
=
®)
T
n

and r

Jack Potts

ve the same'a of

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

purcha

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

NOT A VALID COUPON = NOT A VALID COUPON = NOT A VALID COUPON

=y
=y

~ NOT A VALID COUPON



Jack Potts

Thrill Zone

peg, WS
(204) 654-4412
www.jackpotts.net

v Peg,
(204) 237-4500
msbm.mb.ca

Winnipeg, MB
(204) 334-3627

w
-
(@)
=
Qo
4
<
m
(7))
==
(@)
=
Qo
4
<<
m
(7))
==
(@)
=
Qo
4
<<
m
(7))
-
(@)
=
Qo
4
(204) 334-3627 rﬁ

BOOK YOUR LOOK

modernmanbarber.com




4
’"’"J L 8
Rap! = 3
FUN P, <t 3
() a
5058 Portage Ave. (-] =
Winnipeg, MB >
(204) 8857223 g <
% (One coupon per customer per visit) g
m& SAVE N Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other 12
specials or discount offers. No cash value.
=<
Apondetste i B g
Raps = 3
FUN P (3}
() a
5058 Portage Ave. K-} =
Winnipeg, MB >
(204) 885-7223 = =
g (One coupon per customer per visit) g
Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
m& SAVE (/)] specials or discount offers. No cash value. 12
=
#fhunde, /ﬁ ;J 5
Rapids = 8
FUN P/ o
() a
5058 Portage Ave. o =
Winnipeg, MB >
(204) 885-7223 = <
o S}
X Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other

m& — (d)p] specials or discount offers. No cash value. 123
4
S g
<t 8
m n
3
5058 Portage Ave. o <>t
Winnipeg, MB ; <
(204) 885-7223 [
% (One coupon per customer per visit) CZ)

m& SAVE (/p) Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other 24

specials or discount offers. No cash value.



(204) 885-7223
www.thunderrapids.ca

(204) 885-7223
www.thunderrapids.ca

(204) 885-7223
www.thunderrapids.ca

9,
(204) 885-7223
www.thunderrapids.ca

2]
T
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
[7)
-
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
[7)
-
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
%)
T
@)
=
Q0
=
=
m



\
A

TIMELAPSE

ESCAPE ROOMS

654 King Edward St.
Winnipeg, MB
(204) 487-2262

v
A

TIMELAPSE

ESCAPE ROOMS

654 King Edward St.
Winnipeg, MB
(204) 487-2262

FIT BODY
BOOTCAMP

2211 McPhillips St.

Winnipeg, MB
(204) 417-5666

B&Z INFLATABLE BOUNCERS

Winnipeg, MB
(204) 798-0023

[sHOw [XT.\Y:

<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<T
)
o3
=
®)
T
n

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

for groups of 4 - 8 people.

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

- N
!/ )
LATABL
Boun

(Valid only within city limits. Minimum purchase of $100)

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

-
N
~

-
N
(-]

NOT A VALID COUPON > NOT A VALID COUPON > NOT A VALID COUPON

NOT A VALID COUPON



Wmmpeg MB
(204) 487-2262

Wmmpeg, MB
(204) 487-2262

d,
(204) 417-5666
www.gardencityfitbody.com

D g, S
(204) 798-0023
bzinflatablebouncers.ca

[72)
T
o
=
Q0
=
<
m
[7)
-
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
[7)
-
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
%)
T
®)
=
Q0
=
=
m

+ TIRES

6

locations
conveniently
located
throughout
Manitoba




J D
( Westwood

Q  Lanes & Games

479 Westwood Dr.
Winnipeg, MB
(204) 421-9404

B!
g‘”ﬁmt

(Not valid for league play)

Not valid on holidays and subject to rules of use.
Not valid with any other specials or discount offers. No cash value.

N NOT A VALID COUPON

e
©

1136 Main St.
Winnipeg, MB
(204) 586-2416

(Not valid for league play)

Not valid on holidays and subject to rules of use.
Not valid with any other specials or discount offers. No cash value.

« NOT A VALID COUPON

(<]

iy

u (MaX| count

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

3 ok
\l“\vvcgot‘/ﬁ

See reverse
for locations.

4
[]
o
2
o]
(8]
2
2
>
<
[
o
=
3

1

=y

&= PARK'NFLY

Park’'N Fly Indoor Valet
820 - A Berry St.
Winnipeg, MB
(204) 808-7883

Taxes and urchargesappry)
Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

<
7]
o
=
o
T
7
=
<
7
o
=
o
T
7
=
<
7
o
=
o
T
7
=
<
7
o3
=
o
T
7

& NOT A VALID COUPON

-
N




()
JETS

DEVELOPMENT

{ Wesswood

@ Lanes & Games

innipeg, MB
(204) 421-9404

Winnipeg, MB Winnipeg, MB
(204) 691-5002 (204) 488-7665

(204) 808 7883
www.parknfly.ca

‘JAVS 8 MOHS ' 'JAVS ® MOHS ' JAVS ® MOHS ' JAVS ® MOHS



& SAVE

e MERCHANDISE & SERVICES ®

Aura Hair & Nail Salon 149 -
Beausejour Co-op 187 -
Big D Skate Shoppe

Broadway Florists

Buggy Bath 155 -

But Is It Art & Block Mounts Framing Gallery
Canadian Footwear

CanCentral Sports Cards & Memorabilla

Cantor’s Meats 158 -
Delta Cleaners

Downtown Family Foods 147 -
Fabricare Dry Cleaners 190 -
Foodfare Stores 165 -
Harry’s Foods 181
Jets Gear 133 -
Lorette Pharmacie Dufresne

Minute Muffler

Modern Man Barber Shop

Mr. Lube 179 -

137 -

152
188
189
154
156
178
140
177
160
198
148
192
172

-184

134
194
197
135
180

Once Upon a Child

Park'N Fly

Party Stuff 195 -
Perth’s 141
Plato’s Closet

PNP Games $ 174 -

Sweet Secrets Body Sugaring & More
The Hockey Hut

Ultracuts 161
Uptown Sports Cards & Collectibles $
VIP Lube

West Winnipeg Sports Shop

$ - Have a Reusable Coupon in the Show & Save Book

185 -

193
136
196

-146

199
176
200
173

- 164

157
186
153



WO3J'ANITTNOS3INVEdNd 1V NIdO SAVMIV

6294L-992 (PO2) 8964-S5 1LY (PO2) 9EVvP-899 (»02)
aoomMmoaviwn J9viaod ao3aITan

SAQavM3Id dIHSA38W3INW dX
SINVE Odl13d ° M3AN ANA_g
SINVO dNOA NI 3Advall

sawpb 0apiA dﬂ% 10f 321n0os 1noA
S 3N VS

W




@) JETS
'GEAR
See reverse
for locations.

OF

See reverse
for locations.

One time use per coupon. Some exceptions may apply)
Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

Only available at the Winnipeg Jets Gear Stores.
One time use per coupon. Some exceptions may apply)

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

See reverse
for locations.

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

= PARK'NFLY

Park’N Fly Indoor Valet
820 - A Berry St.
Winnipeg, MB
(204) 808-7883

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

SHOW & SAVE. ' SHOW & SAVE. ' SHOW & SAVE. ' SHOW & SAVE.



5616
4-8776
CF Polo Park (204) 783-5387
Kildonan Place (204) 663-5387

CF Polo Park (204) 783-5387
Kildonan Place (204) 663-5387

STAY INFORMED.
SIGN UP FOR OUR NEWSLETTER!

an Place, Grant Park, Garden City,
Seasons of Tuxedo, Bridgwater Forest,
Plessis, Pembina and Polo Park.

(204) 808 7883
www.parknfly.ca

[72)
T
o
=
Q0
=
<
m
[7)
-
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
[7)
-
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
%)
T
®)
=
Q0
=
=
m



we fit
you

Canadfan
Footwear

Since 1932

See reverse
for locations.

we fit

Canadfan
Footwear

Since 1932

See reverse
for locations.

we fit
Canadfan
Footwear

Since 1932

See reverse
for locations.

Canadfn

Footwear

Since 1932

See reverse
for locations.

<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
o
T
n

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

(Not valid forBirke
FootHealth Centre products)

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

FootHealth Centre products)

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

FootHealth Centre products)

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.



1504 St. Mary s Rd.
(204) 944-SHOE (7463)

1504 St. Mary s Rd
(204) 944-SHOE (7463)

1504 St. Mary's Rd.
(204) 944-SHOE (7463)

ORDER ONLINE AT

PIZZAHUT.CA

OR ON OUR

'MOBILE APP

1504St Mary s Rd
(204) 944-SHOE (7463)

[72)
T
o
=
Q0
=
<
m
[7)
-
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
[7)
-
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
%)
T
®)
=
Q0
=
=
m



)
A $Derths
Valid at all

Winnipeg
locations.

gt;l'l)eﬂlfs

Winnipeg
locations.

giﬁ)eﬂh's

Winnipeg
locations.

)
A SDerths
Valid at all

Winnipeg
locations.

[sHOw [XT.\Y:

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

SHOW & SAVE. ' SHOW & SAVE. ' SHOW & SAVE. ' SHOW & SAVE.



in Winnipeg to serve you.
www.perths.ca

in Winnipeg to serve you.
www.perths.ca

THE GIFT OF MONEY!
THEY WANT MONEY!
GIVE THEM EIIJz save

in Winnipeg to serve you.
www.perths.ca

SHOW
SAVE

in Winnipeg to serve you.
www.perths.ca

[72)
T
o
=
Q0
=
<
m
[7)
-
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
[7)
-
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
%)
T
®)
=
Q0
=
=
m



)
A $Derths
Valid at all

Winnipeg
locations.

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

A fDerths

Valid at all
Winnipeg
locations.

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

Family
Foods

1 - 120 Donald St.
Winnipeg, MB
(204) 947-6645

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

Family
Foods

1-120 Donald St.
Winnipeg, MB
(204) 947-6645

[sHOw [XT.\Y:

ome exceptions may

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

SHOW & SAVE. ' SHOW & SAVE. ' SHOW & SAVE. ' SHOW & SAVE.



' sHOW [T\

in Winnipeg to serve you.
www.perths.ca

No up front cost.

www.downtownfamilyfoods.ca

2]
T
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
[7)
-
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
[7)
-
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
%)
T
@)
=
Q0
=
=
m



grow fast.

So do your
savings.




NEED MONEY?

- Use our Coupon Book Fundraiser.

- Perfect for schools, daycares,
sports teams and more!

* No up front cost.
- Earn up to 50% profit!

Call (204) 477-4216 to get started!
showandsave.ca



AURA

HAIR GROUP

See reverse
for locations.

AURA

HAIR GROUP

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

See reverse
for locations.

AURA

HAIR GROUP

R

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

See reverse
for locations.

AURA

HAIR GROUP

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

See reverse
for locations.

<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
o
T
n

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.




Modern Man Barbershop — St. Vital Centre, Kildonan Place, Grant Park,
Garden City, Seasons of Tuxedo, Bridgwater Forest,
Plessis, Pembina and Polo Park.

A Sa
St
Revolutiol n & Sp ace
St. Vital"t St. entre
Modern Man Barbershop — St. Vital Centre, Kildonan Place, Grant Park,
Garden City, Seasons of Tuxedo, Bridgwater Forest,
Plessis, Pembina and Polo Park.

A Sal
St
Revolutio n & Spa

St. Vital U

Modern Man Barbershop — St. Vital Centre, Kildonan Place, Grant Park,
Garden City, Seasons of Tuxedo, Bridgwater Forest,
Plessis, Pembina and Polo Park.

Revolutiol a— Ki lace ital Centre olo Park
St. Vital Unisex - St. Centre
Modern Man Barbershop — St. Vital Centre, Kildonan Place, Grant Park,
Garden City, Seasons of Tuxedo, Bridgwater Forest,
Plessis, Pembina and Polo Park.

2]
T
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
[7)
-
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
[7)
-
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
%)
T
@)
=
Q0
=
=
m




1871 Ellice Ave.
Winnipeg, MB
(204) 612-5130

20% OFF all regular priced purchases.

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other

BROADWAY
FLORISTS
419 Academy Rd.
Winnipeg, MB
(204) 775-8483

(In-store use only. Wire orders excluded)

Not valid on holidays and subject to rules of use. Not valid
with any other specials or discount offers. No cash value.

™EBUGGY BATH

Re 59 t H.
(o]

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

™EBUGGY BATH

See reverse
for locations.

™EBUGGY BATH

Receive /25% n .
a a onl

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

™E BUGGY BATH

See reverse
for locations.

<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
o
T
n




woo badiuuimajuesbiojsnayer
"any Juabies 09€ L ® "PY diswsseld LOZL - € UuUN

SHU [BDIDLI0 WOIST) NCERLEEREY
Sa|qe) pus pue 89409 ‘wooy buluiq -
sdo} Ajiuep - sdoj Jajunod uie|salod pue zuenp ‘ejuely .

:|lelsul pue ajeald ‘ubisap o\

SHOW & SAVE. - SHOW & SAVE. | SHOW & SAVE. - SHOW & SAVE.

~
8 &
£ 5 [
o U J
o] 5 5
K 20 0
s SEs g
ngg§ Q S =)
=ra < [CIN) 3
. D
o 2 *
£53 °
go o IN
28
£g2 g
N
8§ 3
4 s
s
R
29
P

(204) 489-4718
(204) 489-4718

1



SPORTS CARDS

AND COLLECTIBLES

2nd Floor Portage Place Mall
Winnipeg, MB
(204) 885-3377

1445 Logan Ave.
Winnipeg, MB
(204) 774-1679

wor’s

“The Home of Quality Meas

1445 Logan Ave.
Winnipeg, MB
(204) 774-1679

e Home of Guaity Mears”

1445 Logan Ave.
Winnipeg, MB
(204) 774-1679

[sHOw [XT.\Y:

<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
o
T
n

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

reward programs online orders & deliveries)

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

an
(Excl i € s
reward programs ohline orders elverles

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.




Winnipeg, MB
(204) 774-1679

Winnipeg, MB
(204) 774-1679

Winnipg, MB
(204) 774-1679

[72)
T
o
=
Q0
=
<
m
[7)
-
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
[7)
-
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
%)
T
®)
=
Q0
=
=
m

2 CANLAN

sports

LAN 4,
m

AISL

% Cep LE w

T
oM 54

HSHL

o &
Key (e

)




ZULTRACUTS

Valid at all
Manitoba locations.

ZULTRACUTS.

Valid at all
Manitoba locations.

ZULTRACUTS.

Valid at all
Manitoba locations.

ZULTRACUTS

Valid at all
Manitoba locations.

<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
o
T
n

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.



TN MOHS

"1S09 juol} dn oN

SHOW & SAVE. - SHOW & SAVE. - SHOW & SAVE. - SHOW & SAVE.




A dog’s love
is endless.

So are the ,
savings..



NEED MONEY?
LET Grow DR

SHOW YOU HOW'

PERFECT FOR:
- Schools

- Daycares

- Sports teams ' I

- Non-profit groups l =

For info call:

(204) 477-4216

showandsave.ca



©FOODFARE

See reverse
for locations.

©FOODFARE

See reverse
for locations.

©FOODFARE

See reverse
for locations.

©FOODFARE

See reverse
for locations.

©OFOODFARE

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

SHOW & SAVE. ' SHOW & SAVE. ' SHOW & SAVE. ' SHOW & SAVE.



247 Lilac St. (204) 475-6738
839 Cavalier Dr. (204) 889-8892

THE GIFT OF MONEY!
THEY WANT MONEY!
GIVE THEM EIIJz save

247 Lilac St. (204) 475-6738
839 Cavalier Dr. (204) 889-8892

SHOW
SAVE

247 Lilac St. (204) 475-6738
839 Cavalier Dr. (204) 889-8892

%)
T
o
=
Q0
=
<
m
%)
-
®)
=
Q0
=
=
m
%)
T
®)
=
Q0
=
<
m
%)
T
e
=
Q0
=
=
m



©FOODFARE
©FOODFARE

See reverse
for locations.

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

©FOODFARE

See reverse
for locations.

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

©FOODFARE

See reverse
for locations.

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

©FOODFARE

See reverse
for locations.

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

SHOW & SAVE. ' SHOW & SAVE. ' SHOW & SAVE. ' SHOW & SAVE.



247 Lilac St. (204) 475-6738
839 Cavalier Dr. (204) 889-8892

247 Lilac St. (204) 475-6738
839 Cavalier Dr. (204) 889-8892

%)
T
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
%)
-
@)
=
Q0
=
=
m
%)
T
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
%)
T
@)
=
Q0
=
=
m

No up front cost.

' SHOW fXY:\:




Inside Hockey

For All Centre.
(204) 926-2868

& SAVE

<>

GAMES

See reverse
for locations.

& SAVE

<M=

GAMES

See reverse
for locations.

& SAVE

<M=

GAMES

¢ |

See reverse
for locations.

& SAVE

SHOW & SAVE. ' SHOW & SAVE. ' SHOW & SAVE. ' SHOW & SAVE.

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

\O purchase ary. Valld'in-store 0

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

at ch

u

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.



Winnipeg, MB
(204) 926-2868

Unit 2 McL
Unit 1 - 9 Porta
Unit 8 - 160 Meadowood Dr (204) 255 7529

PNPGAMESONLINE.COM

UmM:L
Unit 1 9 Port

Unit 8 - 160 Meadowood Dr. (204) 255 7529
PNPGAMESONLINE.COM

G A

Unit 8 - 160 Meadowood Dr (204) 255-7529
PNPGAMESONLINE.COM

[72)
T
o
=
Q0
=
<
m
[7)
-
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
[7)
-
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
%)
T
®)
=
Q0
=
=
m



CanCentral

SPORTS CARDS & MEMORABILIA

101-995 Milt Stegall Dr.
Winnipeg, MB
(204) 775-9631

IFM Block Mounts!

Unit 5 - 1609 Regent Ave. W.
Winnipeg, MB
(204) 654-1362

& SAVE

| |

+ TIRES

See reverse
for locations.

& SAVE

| §

+ TIRES

See reverse
for locations.

& SAVE

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

$25 C aintena

pon code SS25)

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

SHOW & SAVE. ' SHOW & SAVE. ' SHOW & SAVE. ' SHOW & SAVE.



(204) 775-9631
info@cancentralsportscards.com

V D eg, 5
(204) 654-1362
www.butisitart.ca

Visit showandsave.com

STAY INFORMED.
SIGN UP FOR OUR NEWSLETTER!

2051 McPhlIIlps St. (204) 334- 6213
686 Sterling Lyon Pkwy. (204) 453-9030
1712 Rosser Ave, Brandon, MB (204) 729-8497

2051 McPhillips St (204) 334-6213
686 Sterling Lyon Pkwy. (204) 453-9030
1712 Rosser Ave, Brandon, MB (204) 729-8497

[72)
T
o
=
Q0
=
<
m
[7)
-
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
[7)
-
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
%)
T
®)
=
Q0
=
=
m




NEED MONEY?

- Use our Coupon Book Fundraiser.

- Perfect for schools, daycares,
sports teams and more!

* No up front cost.
- Earn up to 50% profit!

Call (204) 477-4216 to get started!
showandsave.ca



Kids and dogs . -
grow fast. # ‘

So do your
savings.




5571 Highway #9
St. Andrews, MB
(204) 338-7538

5571 Highway #9
St. Andrews, MB
(204) 338-7538

5571 Highway #9
St. Andrews, MB
(204) 338-7538

5571 Highway #9
St. Andrews, MB
(204) 338-7538

<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
o
T
n

F

urc

(E ing tobacco @ ome exelisiol
See store for details. PLU #445)

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

(Excluding tobacco and lotto. Some exclusions may apply.
See store for details. PLU #445)
Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

urc

(EXClUding tobacco andotto. Some eXclusio pply.

See store for details. PLU #445)

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

F

(Excluding tobacco and 16tto. Some exclusions may apply.
See store for details. PLU #445)

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.



V &
. Andrews, M

(204) 338-7538

@9
. Andrews, MB

(204) 338-7538

ghway +
St. Andrews, MB
(204) 338-7538

‘JAVS ® MOHS ' JAVS ® MOHS ' 3AVS ® MOHS ' JAVS ® MOHS



/%7 LUBE

See reverse
for locations.

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

See reverse
for locations.

g Oil Change)

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

Beausejour

See reverse
for locations.

o
ns may appl!

Some exceptiol ly. See store for details)

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

e I
4
<

% m

SHOW & SAVE. ' SHOW & SAVE. ' SHOW & SAVE. ' SHOW & SAVE.

Beausejour

See reverse
for locations.

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

)
2
<
m



395 Goulet St. 204) 255-8990
611 Main St., Winkler, MB  (204) 325-8100

'SHOW [T .\'[:

n
e
o
o
395 Goulet St. (204) 255-8990 et
611 Main St., Winkler, MB  (204) 325-8100 c
} S
L
=
k on: Z
2 r.
Beausejour, MB Oakbank, MB
(204) 268-2605 (204) 444-5535

Beausejour, MB Oakbank, Mé
(204) 268-2605 (204) 444-5535

2]
T
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
[7)
-
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
[7)
-
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
%)
T
@)
=
Q0
=
=
m



Big D )
Skate Shoppe

91 Hunterspoint Rd.
Winnipeg, MB
(204) 805-3982

FABRICARE

DRY CLEANERS _——0

NOT A VALID COUPON

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

FABRICARE

ey
=]
©

See reverse
for locations.

FABRICARE

DRY CLEANERS o
e

NOT A VALID COUPON

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

=y
©
(=]

See reverse
for locations.

NOT A VALID COUPON

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

-
©
-

FABRICARE

DRY CLEANERS m——

See reverse
for locations.

<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
=
<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
=
<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
=
<
)
o3
=
o
T
n

& NOT A VALID COUPON

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

ey




Peg,
(204) 805-3982
bigdskateshoppe.weebly.com

'SHOW L47.\'[:

No up front cost.

for Iocatlons or caII (204) 943-4044

%)
T
(@)
=
Qo0
=
<<
m
w
T
(@)
=
Q0
4
<
m
w
T
o
=
Q0
4
<
m
w
T
(@)
=
Qo0
4
<
m



&M’\ -]
child
See reverse
for locations.

(Sale items excluded)

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

LORETTE
LORETTE & PHARMACIE
B EEUNGE PharmaChoice
DUFRESNE
10 - 1321 Dawson Rd. 2
Lorette, MB
(204) 878-4122

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

N diri

See reverse
for locations.

One coupon per person per visit. Event rentals excluded)

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or dlscount offers. No cash value.

PRAIREP

See reverse
for locations.
One coupon per person per visit. Event rentals excluded)
ELTE & save

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
o
T
n




Ave.
Winnipeg, MB
(204) 786-2229

Winnipeg, MB
(204) 669-5437

LORETTE
IE

sofif Rd.
e, MB
(204) 878-4122

THEY WANT MONEY!
GIVE THEM EIIJz save

THE GIFT OF MONEY!

: (2 8756
1530 Regent Ave. W. (204) 222-3393
1765 Kenaston Blvd. (204) 222-7822

SHOW
SAVE

925"Milt Stegall“E (2 56
1530 Regent Ave. W. (204) 222-3393
1765 Kenaston Bivd. (204) 222-7822

[72)
T
o
=
Q0
=
<
m
[7)
-
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
[7)
-
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
%)
T
®)
=
Q0
=
=
m



L]
= IMIINUTE #
UFFLER
& BRAKE

459 St. Mary’s Rd.
Winnipeg, MB
(204) 233-6663

& SAVE

d

Delta Cleaners

Your Neightornood Dry Cleaners™

1094 Pembina Hwy.
Winnipeg, MB
(204) 475-4440

& SAVE

o
>
4
»
w

— !
CLOSET

See reverse
for locations.

& SAVE

|

SWEET SECRETS

BODY SUGARING & MORE

See reverse
for locations.

[sHOw [XT.\Y:

<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
@)
T
n
<
)
o3
=
o
T
n

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

wedding dress cleaning.
Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.

R e a Ol
Half Ho! elaxatio

Subject to rules of use. Not valid with any other
specials or discount offers. No cash value.



Winnipeg, MB .
(204) 233-6663

W peg, MB
(204) 475-4440
www.deltacleaners.ca

6 4 (204)66
www.platosclosetwinnipegstjames.com
www.platosclosetwinnipegeast.com

S
& RE
s -2 8
innipeg, innipeg,

(204) 831-1411 (204) 943-8701

[72)
T
o
=
Q0
=
<
m
[7)
-
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
[7)
-
@)
=
Q0
=
<
m
%)
T
®)
=
Q0
=
=
m

HOLT @ DENTAL

NEW PATIENTS WELCOME
LET US HELP - CALL (204) 487-2926

WWW.HOLTDENTAL.CA

1- 1176 TAYLOR AVE.




INDEX

Bagelsmith 041
Aura Hair & Nail Salon 149 - 152
B & Z Inflatable Bouncers 128
Beausejour Co-op 187 - 188
Big D Skate Shoppe 189
Billy Mosienko Lanes 130
Bimi Korean & Japanese Restaurant 060
Broadway Florists 154
Buggy Bath 155 - 156
Burrito Splendido 029 - 032

But Is It Art & Block Mounts Framing Gallery 178
Canadian Footwear 137 - 140
CanCentral Sports Cards & Memorabilia 177

Cantor’s Meats 158 - 160
Chachi’s Sandwich Bar 007 - 008
Cilantro’s Restaurant 079 - 080
Clay Oven 073 - 076
Coconut Island Thai Cuisine 062
Copper Chimney 072
Cora Breakfast & Lunch 069 - 070
Crock A Doodle 131
Daltons Restaurant 071
Delahunt Golf & Country Club 091
Delta Cleaners 198
Downtown Family Foods 147 - 148
Dreamland Diner 052
East India Company 063 - 064
Fabricare Dry Cleaners 190 - 192
Fit Body Boot Camp 127
Foodfare Stores 165-172
Fort Whyte Alive 107
Frank’s Pizza 025 - 026
Girouxsalem Golf & Country Club 097

Granite Hills Golf Course

Harry’s Foods 181 -
Harvest Bakery & Deli 027 -
Humpty’s Family Restaurants $ 085 -
Jack Pott’s Thrill Zone

Jeffreys Restaurant & Lounge

Jets Gear 133 -
Kernels Popcorn $ 009 -
La Broquerie Golf Course 095 -
Lamar Donair & Burgers 033 -

Larters at St. Andrews Golf & Country Club 089 -
Le Musee De Saint-Boniface Museum
Lorette Pharmacie Dufresne
Lundar Co-Op Golf & Country Club
Manitoba Moose 101 -
Marble Slab Creamery $ 045 -
McDonald’s 021
Mini Donut Factory

Minute Muffler

Modern Man Barber Shop

Mr. Lube 179 -
New York Fries 013 -
Nikos Restaurant $ 077 -
On Tap Frozen Dessert Bar

Once Upon a Child

Original Pancake House $ 057 -
Paintball Paradise 11 -
Park’N Fly 132,
Party Stuff 195 -
Perth’s 141 -
Pita Pit 017 - 018, 042 -
Pizza Hut 081

Plato’s Closet

092
184
028
087
117
068
134
011
096
036
090
118
194
094
106
048

-024

019
197
135
180
015
078
051
193
059
112
136
196
146
044

- 084

199

www.showandsave.com

$ - Have a Reusable Coupon in the Show & Save Book



INDEX

PNP Games $ 174 - 176
Qdoba Mexican Eats 037 - 040
Ridgewood South Golf Course 098
Rocky Mountain Chocolate Factory 016

Rossmere Lanes 119 - 120
Seagulls Restaurant & Pier Lounge 088
Shapes 108
Shooters Family Golf Centre 099
Shooters Family Restaurant 100
Signature Pizza and Salads 049 - 050
Silver Heights Restaurant 061
Sorrento’s $ 012, 065 - 067

St. James Burger & Chip Co. 020
Sweet Secrets Body Sugaring & More 200

Taco Del Mar 053 - 056
The Hockey Hut 173
Thunder Rapids 121-124
Time Lapse Escape Rooms 125 - 126
Ultracuts 161 - 164
Uptown Sports Cards & Collectibles $ 157
VIP Lube 185 - 186
Wendy’s $ 001 - 006
West Winnipeg Sports Shop 153
Westwood Lanes & Games 129
Winkler Centennial Golf Club 093
Winnipeg Goldeyes 109 - 110
Winnipeg Jets 113 - 116

www.showandsave.com

$ - Have a Reusable Coupon in the Show & Save Book






CELEBRATING 32 YEARS OF
SAVING MANITOBANS MONEY!

&
SAVE

Manitoba Owned & Operated

f ©

showandsave.com




